PlayerID
298350
298532
298875

64605
299611
161338
122815
299350
294964
294504
269646
209196
295888
299784
297144
294784
296345
296645

38176

52163

1602
147460
284973
255220
298991
294436
299588

1862
293850
296857
294367
294604

First Name
Alice
Mike

Phil
Berry
Mike
Kelly
Tim
Matt
Tim
Zech
Dianne
Kara
Nicholas
Joe
Brian
Randy
Gregg
Tyler
Tom
Barbara
Dan
Kaiden
Justin
Nick
Jim
Brooke
Chip
Scott
Kevin
Jesse
Curt
Steve

Last Name
Adams
Biskupski
Bourdo
Chapman
Clancy
Clark
Clark
Cooley
Corley
Dahms
Day
Emmering
Esser
Evans
Green
Guenther
Hallberg
Hanson
Henning
Heuser
Hose
Hunkins
Ihlenfeldt
Imig
Isakson
Kaney
Kedrowicz
Kelly
Kisting
Klapperich
Krause
Lampe

Finish

1st

7th - 8th
3rd

1st

5th - 6th
1st

1st

17th - 24th
1st

2nd

1st

1st

17th - 24th
4th

5th - 6th
13th - 16th
3rd

3rd

4th

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

4th

5th - 6th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
4th

3rd

DivisionName

Women's B 8-Ball

Men's B 8-Ball
Men's A 8-Ball

Men's AA 8-Ball

Men's B 8-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Men's A 9-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball

Women's A Team
Women's A 8-Ball

Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Mixed B Team
Men's B 9-Ball

Women's B 8-Ball

Mixed A Team

Men's AA 10-Ball

Men's A 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Mixed A Team

Women's B Team

Men's A 8-Ball
Men's B 9-Ball
Men's B 9-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Mixed A Team

Rating NewRating

B
B
A
AA
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Information

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to AA division due to tournament finish



292668
294259
180413
298826
295581
234538
294933
250015
286281
297362
233535
298529

25669
296858

35497
299347
298590

65341
294216
294500
294365
298898
296646
295402
284959
294368
293131
257793
252508

20504
295132
166199

Tim
Jennifer
Paul
Erik
George
Dustin
Zach
Matt
Jeff
Joey
Josh
Kyle
Chris
Bo
Adam
Rick
Karson
Jared
Richard
Kurt
Brent
Eric
Travis
Corey
Ryan
Bob
Kevin
Ong
Ben
Jeremy
Jordan
Bekki

Lider
Luebke-Wheeler
Lyskawa
Martinez
Mason
Mavyer
McLinn
Megal
Meudt
Miller
Miller
Miller
Nachreiner
Nickel
Norman
Olson
Peterson
Schmidt
Schram
Schroeder
Schultz
Seaman
Shaw
Skare
Thompson
Van Kirk
Vandersteen
Vang
Waldron
West
Wolfe
Yang

9th - 12th
2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

1st

4th

1st

3rd

9th - 12th
17th - 24th
2nd

1st

2nd

13th - 16th
3rd

2nd

4th

17th - 24th
4th

7th - 8th
3rd

1st

1st

4th

17th - 24th
2nd

17th - 24th
2nd

17th - 24th
1st

Men's B 8-Ball

Women's B 8-Ball

Mixed A Team

Men's Casual 8-Ball

Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Men's B 9-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball

Women's A 8-Ball

Men's B 9-Ball
Mixed A Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Mixed A Team

Men's Casual 8-Ball

Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Mixed B Team
Mixed A Team
Mixed B Team
Mixed B Team
Men's B 8-Ball
Men's A 8-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball
Men's AA 8-Ball
Men's B 8-Ball

Women's A Team
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Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to AA division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to Master division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to AA division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to AA division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to AA division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish

Raised to Master division due to tournament finish

Raised to A division due to tournament finish
Raised to A division due to tournament finish



