PlayerID	First Name	Last Name	Finish	DivisionName	Rating	NewRating	Information
298350	Alice	Adams	1st	Women's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298532	Mike	Biskupski	7th - 8th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298875	Phil	Bourdo	3rd	Men's A 8-Ball	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
64605	Berry	Chapman	1st	Men's AA 8-Ball	AA	M	Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
299611	Mike	Clancy	5th - 6th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
161338	Kelly	Clark	1st	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
122815	Tim	Clark	1st	Men's A 9-Ball	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
299350	Matt	Cooley	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294964	Tim	Corley	1st	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294504	Zech	Dahms	2nd	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
269646	Dianne	Day	1st	Women's A Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
209196	Kara	Emmering	1st	Women's A 8-Ball	Α	M	Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
295888	Nicholas	Esser	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
299784	Joe	Evans	4th	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
297144	Brian	Green	5th - 6th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294784	Randy	Guenther	13th - 16th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
296345	Gregg	Hallberg	3rd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
296645	Tyler	Hanson	3rd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
38176	Tom	Henning	4th	Men's B 9-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
52163	Barbara	Heuser	3rd	Women's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
1602	Dan	Hose	3rd	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
147460	Kaiden	Hunkins	1st	Men's AA 10-Ball	AA	M	Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
284973	Justin	Ihlenfeldt	1st	Men's A 8-Ball	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
255220	Nick	Imig	2nd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298991	Jim	Isakson	1st	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
294436	Brooke	Kaney	1st	Women's B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
299588	Chip	Kedrowicz	4th	Men's A 8-Ball	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
1862	Scott	Kelly	5th - 6th	Men's B 9-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
293850	Kevin	Kisting	7th - 8th	Men's B 9-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
296857	Jesse	Klapperich	9th - 12th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294367	Curt	Krause	4th	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294604	Steve	Lampe	3rd	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish

292668	Tim	Lider	9th - 12th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	А	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294259	Jennifer	Luebke-Wheeler	2nd	Women's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
180413	Paul	Lyskawa	3rd	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
298826	Erik	Martinez	2nd	Men's Casual 8-Ball	С	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
295581	George	Mason	2nd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
234538	Dustin	Mayer	3rd	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294933	Zach	McLinn	1st	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
250015	Matt	Megal	4th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
286281	Jeff	Meudt	1st	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
297362	Joey	Miller	3rd	Men's B 9-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
233535	Josh	Miller	9th - 12th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298529	Kyle	Miller	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
25669	Chris	Nachreiner	2nd	Women's A 8-Ball	Α	М	Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
296858	Во	Nickel	1st	Men's B 9-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
35497	Adam	Norman	2nd	Mixed A Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
299347	Rick	Olson	13th - 16th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298590	Karson	Peterson	3rd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
65341	Jared	Schmidt	2nd	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
294216	Richard	Schram	4th	Men's Casual 8-Ball	С	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294500	Kurt	Schroeder	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294365	Brent	Schultz	4th	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
298898	Eric	Seaman	7th - 8th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
296646	Travis	Shaw	3rd	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
295402	Corey	Skare	1st	Mixed A Team	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
284959	Ryan	Thompson	1st	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
294368	Bob	Van Kirk	4th	Mixed B Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
293131	Kevin	Vandersteen	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
257793	Ong	Vang	2nd	Men's A 8-Ball	Α	AA	Raised to AA division due to tournament finish
252508	Ben	Waldron	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
20504	Jeremy	West	2nd	Men's AA 8-Ball	AA	M	Raised to Master division due to tournament finish
295132	Jordan	Wolfe	17th - 24th	Men's B 8-Ball	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish
166199	Bekki	Yang	1st	Women's A Team	В	Α	Raised to A division due to tournament finish